
Department Role Name Email Address

Aging and Disabilities Coordinator Karen Simmons ksimmons@ad.lacounty.gov 
Agricultural Commissioner/Weights and Measures Coordinator Jenny Rivas JRivas@acwm.lacounty.gov
Agricultural Commissioner/Weights and Measures Alternate Sylvia Mora SMora@acwm.lacounty.gov
Alternate Public Defender Coordinator Violet Contreras VContreras@apd.lacounty.gov
Alternate Public Defender Alternate Beatriz Cobian bcobian@apd.lacounty.gov
Animal Care and Control Coordinator Kiowa Morin KMorin@animalcare.lacounty.gov
Animal Care and Control Alternate Dorthy Phillips DPhillips@animalcare.lacounty.gov
Arts and Culture Coordinator Alejandra (Alex) Hinojosa AHinojosa@arts.lacounty.gov
Arts and Culture Alternate Vanecia Logan VLogan@arts.lacounty.gov
Assessor Coordinator Dennis Thai DThai@assessor.lacounty.gov
Assessor Alternate Brian Zepeda BZepeda@assessor.lacounty.gov
Auditor Controller Coordinator David Shen DShen@auditor.lacounty.gov
Auditor Controller Alternate Hitakshi Maddox HMaddox@auditor.lacounty.gov
Beaches and Harbors Coordinator Jessica Kennington JKennington@bh.lacounty.gov
Beaches and Harbors Alternate Loi Sherman LSherman@bh.lacounty.gov
Chief Executive Office Coordinator Elen Aguilar eaguilar@ceo.lacounty.gov
Chief Executive Office Alternate Kimberly Gonzales kgonzales@ceo.lacounty.gov
Child Support Services Coordinator Patricia Tellechea Patricia_Tellechea@cssd.lacounty.gov
Child Support Services Alternate Lorena Sepulveda Lorena_Sepulveda@cssd.lacounty.gov
Children and Family Services Coordinator Tiffany Contryman CountT@dcfs.lacounty.gov
Children and Family Services Alternate Zareh  Zargaryan zargaz@dcfs.lacounty.gov
Consumer and Business Affairs Coordinator Alexandria Alvarez AAlvarez@dcba.lacounty.gov
Consumer and Business Affairs Alternate Erika Barcena EBarcena@dcba.lacounty.gov
County Counsel Coordinator Helen Chan HChan@counsel.lacounty.gov
County Counsel Alternate Sanaz Ossanloo SOssanloo@counsel.lacounty.gov
District Attorney Coordinator Luis Alvarez lalvarez@da.lacounty.gov
District Attorney Alternate Medik Aghamalian maghamal@da.lacounty.gov
Economic Opportunity Coordinator Astghik Piloyan APiloyan@opportunity.lacounty.gov
Economic Opportunity Alternate Jorge Leyva JLeyva@opportunity.lacounty.gov
Economic Opportunity Alternate Lilian Ramirez LRamirez@opportunity.lacounty.gov
Executive Office Coordinator Don Garcia DGarcia@bos.lacounty.gov
Executive Office Alternate Panik Nazarian PNazarian@bos.lacounty.gov
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Fire Department Coordinator Vinrose Napoles Vinrose.Napoles@fire.lacounty.gov
Fire Department Alternate Regina Diaz Regina.Diaz@fire.lacounty.gov
Health Services Coordinator Rayette Hernandez rhernandez3@dhs.lacounty.gov
Health Services Alternate Karyl Smith KSmith@dhs.lacounty.gov
Human Resources Coordinator Kevin Lang         KLang@hr.lacounty.gov
Human Resources Alternate Gloria Caraveo  GCaraveo@hr.lacounty.gov
Internal Services Department Coordinator Alla Agamalian aagamalian@isd.lacounty.gov
Internal Services Department Alternate Leticia Perez lperez@isd.lacounty.gov
Internal Services Department Alternate Evelyn Salinas ESalinas@isd.lacounty.gov
Justice Care and Opportunities Coordinator Gina Eachus geachus@jcod.lacounty.gov
Justice Care and Opportunities Alternate John Franklin Sierra JSierra@jcod.lacounty.gov
LACERA Coordinator Ana Ronquillo aronquillo@lacera.com
LACERA Alternate Carly Ntoya cntoya@lacera.com
Local Agency Formation Commission (LAFCO) Coordinator Adriana Flores AFlores@lalafco.org
Local Agency Formation Commission (LAFCO) Alternate Adriana Romo aromo@lalafco.org
Little Lake Cemetery District Coordinator Don Garcia DGarcia@bos.lacounty.gov
Little Lake Cemetery District Alternate Panik Nazarian PNazarian@bos.lacounty.gov
Medical Examiner-Coroner Coordinator Michael Cordial mcordial@coroner.lacounty.gov
Medical Examiner-Coroner Alternate Christian Martinez cmartinez@coroner.lacounty.gov
Mental Health Coordinator Alicia Aragonez aaragonez@dmh.lacounty.gov
Mental Health Alternate Deborah Smith    dasmith@dmh.lacounty.gov
Military and Veterans Affairs Coordinator Stephanie Stone  SStone@mva.lacounty.gov
Military and Veterans Affairs Alternate Zuleyda Santana ZSantana@mva.lacounty.gov
Museum of Art Coordinator Ann Rowland arowland@lacma.org 
Museum of Art Alternate Ernestine Phillips ephillips@lacma.org
Natural History Museum Coordinator Nooshin Nathan nnathan@nhm.org
Natural History Museum Alternate Leslie Negritto lnegritto@nhm.org
Parks and Recreation Coordinator Georgia Reyes GReyes2@parks.lacounty.gov
Parks and Recreation Alternate Christine Miranda CMiranda@parks.lacounty.gov
Probation Coordinator Nicole De La Torre Nicole.Delatorre@probation.lacounty.gov
Probation Alternate Carol Armendari Carol.Armendariz@probation.lacounty.gov
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Public Defender Coordinator Graciela Martinez GMartinez@pubdef.lacounty.gov
Public Defender Alternate Haydeh Takasugi HTakasugi@pubdef.lacounty.gov
Public Health Coordinator Veronica Franco vfranco@ph.lacounty.gov
Public Health Alternate Genesis Cervantes gcervantes@ph.lacounty.gov
Public Library Coordinator Daryl Landry dlandry@library.Lacounty.gov
Public Library Alternate Steven Rodriguez SRRodriguez@library.lacounty.gov
Public Social Services Coordinator Anisa Ontiveros  AnisaOntiveros@dpss.lacounty.gov
Public Social Services Alternate Annie Tran AnnieTran@dpss.lacounty.gov
Public Works Coordinator Katie Mac Kmac@dpw.lacounty.gov
Public Works Alternate Carla Canales ccanales@dpw.lacounty.gov
Regional Planning Coordinator Lana Faye Salle LSalle@planning.lacounty.gov
Regional Planning Alternate Jorge Andrino JAndrino@planning.lacounty.gov
Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk Coordinator Daniel Castellanos dcastellanos@rrcc.lacounty.gov
Registrar-Recorder/County Clerk Alternate Adriana Zehfuss AZehfuss@rrcc.lacounty.gov
Sheriff’s Department Coordinator Sherney Tuason sdtuason@lasd.org 
Sheriff's Department Alternate Teresa Knauls    tdknauls@lasd.org
Superior Court Coordinator Olivia Horta ohorta@lacourt.org
Superior Court Alternate Clare Yen cyen@lacourt.org
Treasurer & Tax Collector Coordinator Lea Castaneda lcastaneda@ttc.lacounty.gov
Treasurer & Tax Collector Alternate Vibiana Navarro VNavarro@ttc.lacounty.gov
Youth Development Coordinator David J. Carroll dcarroll@dyd.lacounty.gov
Youth Development Alternate Vincent Holmes vholmes@dyd.lacounty.gov
Youth Development Alternate Zackery Roman   zroman@dyd.lacounty.gov
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